
OFFICE OF T H E P U B L ISHER 

BR O ADWAY AT ELEV ENTH ST., L OS A NGELES 

Hss Julia Morgan , 
Merchants Exchange Bldg . 
San Francisco , Calif . 

Dear Miss i1organ : 

June 6 , 1 30 . 

I do not know anything about these 
antique textiles which Ivir . Byne is sending, as 
referred to in his letter of May 18th . Perhaps 
some few of them might be useful 

But I think we have a lot of silk 
spre ads stored away in draw~ nd cupboards not now 
being used . Consequently I do not think we want 
any more . 
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I ARTHUR. BYNE 

PASEO DE LA CASTELLANA. 19 

CABLE ADDRESS STAPLEY 

MADRID 

William Randolph Hearst, Esq. 
Los Angeles, California 

Dear Mr.Hearst; 

May 18th 
1 9 3 0 

Enclosed please find the invoice 

of the .shipment of Bedspreads and runners. The 

four linen runners are a gift of my wife. 

In sending these I reali z e perfectly 

that it was not a definite order on your part . 

Both Miss Morgan and Mrs.oa~ien felt the need 

of the spreads and runners and said they would be 

grateful if we would send them subjec t to your 

. approval. Though marked lower than on my books 

I have further granted you a ten % discount . 

Thanking you for your a t ~ention, 

Sincerely , 
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MEDIEVAL SPANISH ART 

ARTHUR BYNE 

RENAi S SAN CE 

Cable Address 
STAPL?:Y-MADRID 

PASEO DE LA CASTELLANA.19 

MADRID May 18th 
1 9 3 0 

No. 

William Randolph Hearst, Esq. 
Los Angeles, California 

Antique textiles Terms 10 % 

999 
3442 
1508 . 
1231+ 
2345 
4033 
2905 
3253 
3456 
3227 
2147 
3475 

4567 
5678 
6789 

-1891 
7892 
7893 
7894 

Red damask spread,silk flounce 
Two-.colored damask spread, 
Valenclan silk spread, galoon 
Knotted linen spread, green 
Knotted linen spread, yellow 
Elaborately embroidered spread 
Green Granada lace spread 
Red velvet spread,lions & Castle 
Fmowered blue silk spread 
Red and yellow raw silk . spread 
Flowered blue silk spread 
Cream flowered silk spread 

Black and gold velvet runner 
Red velvet runner,silk panels 
Blue and gold silk runner 

Linen runner, blue pattern 
Linen runner, long a nd narrow 
Linen runner, drawn & embroid. 
Linen runner, applica tions 
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$125. 
· 250 
130 

35 
35 

400 
150 
450 
200 
100 

• 200 
300 

$2,375. 

40. 
40 . 
15 

00 
00 g i f ts 
00 
00 

$2,470. 
d iscount 247. 

Note; all the above are in a bo x $ 2,233. 
in lift-van No.2 Th e se t wo lift -
vans ( Nos.1 & ~) contain the Ren-
ai s san ce choirstalls and t h e t wo 
s tone corbel s ; Shi pped May 15 t h 
to Los Angeles 


