

June 6, 1930.

Miss Julia Morgan, Merchants Exchange Bldg. San Francisco, Calif.

Dear Miss Morgan:

I do not know anything about these antique textiles which Mr. Byne is sending, as referred to in his letter of May 18th. Perhaps some few of them might be useful.

But I think we have a lot of silk spreads stored away in draw and cupboards not now being used: Consequently I do not think we want any more. W.R. Hears H

Sincerely,

The state of

ARTHUR BYNE
PASEO DE LA CASTELLANA, 19
CABLE ADDRESS STAPLEY
MADRID

May 18th 1 9 3 0

William Randolph Hearst, Esq. Los Angeles, California

Dear Mr. Hearst:

Enclosed please find the invoice of the shipment of Bedspreads and runners. The four linen runners are a gift of my wife.

In sending these I realize perfectly that it was not a definite order on your part.

Both Miss Morgan and Mrs.OBrien felt the need of the spreads and runners and said they would be grateful if we would send them subject to your approval. Though marked lower than on my books I have further granted you a ten % discount.

Thanking you for your attention,

Sincerely,

MEDIEVAL

SPANISH ART

RENAISSANCE

ARTHUR BYNE

PASEO DE LA CASTELLANA 19

MADRID

Cable Address STAPLEY-MADRID May 18th 1930

William Randolph Hearst, Esq. Los Angeles, California

Antiq	Antique textiles Terms 10 %			
No. 999 3442 1508 1234 2345 4033 2905 3253 3456 3227 2147 3475	Red damask spread, silk flounce Two-colored damask spread, Valencian silk spread, galoon Knotted linen spread, green Knotted linen spread, yellow Elaborately embroidered spread Green Granada lace spread Red velvet spread, lions & Castle Fbowered blue silk spread Red and yellow raw silk spread Flowered blue silk spread Cream flowered silk spread	17th Ce 17th " 18th " 18th " 17th "	n. \$125. 250 130 35 35 400 150 450 200 100 200 300	
			\$2,375.	
4567 5678 6789	Black and gold velvet runner Red velvet runner, silk panels Blue and gold silk runner	17th "17th "18th "	40. 40. 15	
7891 7892 7893 7894	Linen runner, blue pattern Linen runner, long and narrow Linen runner, drawn & embroid. Linen runner, applications	18th " 18th " 17th " 17th "	00 00 00 00	gifts
		discount	\$2,470. 247.	
	Note; all the above are in a box			

in lift-van No.2 These two liftvans (Nos.1 & 2) contain the Renaissance choirstalls and the two stone corbels; Shipped May 15th to Los Angeles